APPLE CANYON LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION KAYAK LOCKER LICENSE AGREEMENT--RENEWAL

KAYAK LOCKERS ARE LOCATED IN UNSECURED AREAS. ANY ITEMS STORED IN THE KAYAK LOCKERS ARE AT THE SOLE RISK OF THE LICENSEE.

ANY ITEMS STORED IN THE KAYAK LOCKERS ARE AT THE SOLE RISK OF THE LICENSEE.	
The undersigned	(Licensee), whose mailing address is
nereby	_ and who is the owner of the lot located at
	hereby granted a renewal license for Storage Locker
	Canyon Lake Property Owners Association ("Association"),
which Locker is located on Association commo	n property.
"Agreement") for an additional one year t	License Agreement dated, 2024 (the erm commencing on January 1, 2024 and expiring on itional license fee of \$25.00 for the term of this renewal
	d sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the erms of this Renewal shall be the same as the terms of the by agrees to said terms and conditions.
APPLE CANYON LAKE PROPERTY OWNERS' AS	SOCIATION:
Ву:	_
Its: General Manager	
Dated:	_
LICENSEE	
Ву:	
Printed Name:	
Dated:	